TOWN OF NORTHBRIDGE

PLAYGROUND & RECREATION COMMISSION

NORTHBRIDGE TOWN HALL
7 MAIN STREET
WHITINSVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS 01588
(508) 234-2095 Fax- (508) 234-7640

NOTICE OF MEETING

PLAYGROUND & RECREATION COMMISSION
Thursday, July 17,2014
Town Hall Conference Room 7:00PM

6:00

6:00

6:05

6:15

6:30

6:45

6:50

LS

7:30

8:00

8:05

Meeting Opening

Citizen’s Forum

update: Linwood gate

Linwood Basketball Courts

Users Fee’s: Update on who still owes

Talent Bank: need new member

Meeting minutes: Update, review and approval
Financial Update

Commissioner’s Concerns

Schedule next meeting

Adjourn

404

WY310 KA1 39019EHLHON

WONE!

E AL EN)

IhZ Hd S1nr4l

EINENE



