

TOWN OF NORTHBRIDGE PLAYGROUND & RECREATION COMMISSION NORTHBRIDGE TOWN HALL 7 MAIN STREET

WHITINSVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS 01588

(508) 234-2095 Fax- (508) 234-7640

NOTICE OF MEETING

PLAYGROUND & RECREATION COMMISSION Thursday, July 17, 2014

Town Hall Conference Room 7:00PM

6:00	Meeting Opening
6:00	Citizen's Forum
6:05	update: Linwood gate
6:15	Linwood Basketball Courts
6:30	Users Fee's: Update on who still owes
6:45	Users Fee's: Update on who still owes Talent Bank: need new member Meeting minutes: Update, review and approval
6:50	
7:15	Meeting minutes: Update, review and approval Financial Update The state of the st
7:30	Commissioner's Concerns
8:00	Schedule next meeting
8:05	Adjourn